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2015−02−03 H1 HPI Pump Servo Impulse Test
 Raw Time Series
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2015−02−03 H1 HPI Pump Servo Impulse Test
Step Size / DC Gain Comparison
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2015−02−03 H1 HPI Pump Servo Impulse Test
Pump Controller DC Gain Fit
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Linear Fit: 0.0546 [PSI/ct]
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2015−02−03 H1 HPI Pump Servo Impulse Test
Controller Loop Design

Frequency [Hz]

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 [s

ee
 le

ge
nd

]

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

−180
−135

−90
−45

0
45
90

135
180

Frequency [Hz]

P
ha

se
 [d

eg
]

Current Controller P = 35, I = 0.45, D = 0
New Controller P = 300, I = 30, D = 0
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Current Open Loop Gain [arb.]
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